2014 /  2015
Better Technology Through Innovation
C a t e g o r y  6 A  U T P  S y s t e m
htdata.co.uk
Category 6A UTP System
2
Introduction
At the centre of the HellermannTyton Category 6A UTP solution is

Channel - PowerSum Near End Cross Talk Connector - PowerSum Near End Cross Talk
Channel - Return Loss Connector - Return Loss
Channel - PowerSum Alien Near End Cross Talk Connector - PowerSum Alien Near End Cross Talk
Channel - PowerSum Alien ACR-F Connector - PowerSum Alien Far End Cross Talk
Channel data is shown for a 2 connector channel with a 90m link and 2m patch cords. Limit lines are shown to ANSI/TIA-568-C.2-2009.
Channel Performance Connecting Hardware Performance
htdata.co.uk
Category 6A UTP System
7
Ordering and Part Numbers
7
Modular Panels
Part-No. UNS No. Description Angled/ Flat Fixings Height
No. of
ports
GSTPP-1U24RS 853-50030 GST patch panel unloaded, 1U 24 port with Rack Snap fixings Flat Rack Snap 1U 24
GSTPP-1U48RS 853-50031 GST patch panel unloaded, 1U 48 port with Rack Snap fixings Flat Rack Snap 1U 48
GSTPP-2U48RS 853-50032 GST patch panel unloaded, 2U 48 port with Rack Snap fixings Flat Rack Snap 2U 48
GSTPP-2U72RS 853-50068 GST patch panel unloaded, 2U 72 port with Rack Snap fixings Flat Rack Snap 2U 72
GSTAPP-1U24RS 853-50033 GST angled patch panel unloaded, 1U 24 port with Rack Snap fixings Angled Rack Snap 1U 24
GSTAPP-1U48RS 853-50034 GST angled patch panel unloaded, 1U 48 port with Rack Snap fixings Angled Rack Snap 1U 48
GSTAPP-2U48RS 853-50035 GST angled patch panel unloaded, 2U 48 port with Rack Snap fixings Angled Rack Snap 2U 48
GSTAPP-2U72RS 853-50056 GST angled patch panel unloaded, 2U 72 port with Rack Snap fixings Angled Rack Snap 2U 72
Other lengths and colours are available upon request.
Part-No. UNS No. Description
RJ45C6AUGY-1.0M 851-30062 Patch Lead CAT6A UTP LSOH Sleeve Grey 1.0m
RJ45C6AUGY-2.0M 851-30063 Patch Lead CAT6A UTP LSOH Sleeve Grey 2.0m

EC-ANG-PMO/WH 854-39399
(10Pk) Easy Clip Angled Plastic Module for Keystone. Suitable for use with the Easy Clip plastic single and double gang face
plates. Bevelled face plates are recommended
6C floor box
6C-ANG-PMO/WH 852-30047
(10Pk) 6C Angled Plastic Module for Keystone. 6C is a 38.5x25mm size, commonly used in the UK in floor boxes and metal sub
floor boxes. It has a 2mm mounting shoulder for mounting into metal plates. Not suitable for face plate fixing
Continental
LG-ADP 852-20025
Continental adaptor module for Keystone. The dual keystone housing fits into 45x45mm aperture face plates such as used in
mainland Europe
Plastic Jack Mounting Modules
Part-No. UNS No. Description Angled/ Flat Fixings Height
No. of
ports
GSTPP-1U24CN 853-50036 GST patch panel unloaded, 1U 24 port with cage nut fixings Flat Cage nut 1U 24
GSTPP-1U48CN 853-50037 GST patch panel unloaded, 1U 48 port with cage nut fixings Flat Cage nut 1U 48
GSTPP-2U48CN 853-50038 GST patch panel unloaded, 2U 48 port with cage nut fixings Flat Cage nut 2U 48
GSTPP-2U72CN 853-50070 GST patch panel unloaded, 2U 72 port with cage nut fixings Flat Cage nut 2U 72
GSTAPP-1U24CN 853-50039 GST angled patch panel unloaded, 1U 24 port with cage nut fixings Angled Cage nut 1U 24
GSTAPP-1U48CN 853-50040 GST angled patch panel unloaded, 1U 48 port with cage nut fixings Angled Cage nut 1U 48
GSTAPP-2U48CN 853-50041 GST angled patch panel unloaded, 2U 48 port with cage nut fixings Angled Cage nut 2U 48
GSTAPP-2U72CN 853-50058 GST angled patch panel unloaded, 2U 72 port with cage nut fixings Angled Cage nut 2U 72
GSTPP-1U24SC 853-50048 GST patch panel unloaded, 1U 24 port with screw fixings Flat 12/24 screws 1U 24
GSTPP-1U48SC 853-50049 GST patch panel unloaded, 1U 48 port with screw fixings Flat 12/24 screws 1U 48
GSTPP-2U48SC 853-50050 GST patch panel unloaded, 2U 48 port with screw fixings Flat 12/24 screws 2U 48
GSTPP-2U72SC 853-50069 GST patch panel unloaded, 2U 72 port with screw fixings Flat 12/24 screws 2U 72
GSTAPP-1U24SC 853-50051 GST angled patch panel unloaded, 1U 24 port with screw fixings Angled 12/24 screws 1U 24
GSTAPP-1U48SC 853-50052 GST angled patch panel unloaded, 1U 48 port with screw fixings Angled 12/24 screws 1U 48
GSTAPP-2U48SC 853-50053 GST angled patch panel unloaded, 2U 48 port with screw fixings Angled 12/24 screws 2U 48
GSTAPP-2U72SC 853-50057 GST angled patch panel unloaded, 2U 72 port with screw fixings Angled 12/24 screws 2U 72